Generating
set controllers
100% electricity
Generating set controllers.
RGAM 10
RGAM 20
RGAM 12 - RGAM 12RC - RGAM 24 - RGAM 24RC
General characteristics

91
181
How to order
Order code Description Weight
[kg]
Generating set controllers
RGAM 10 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, 4 alphanumeric character display, with RS232 port (for set-up only) 0.480
RGAM 20 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, 4 alphanumeric character display, with RS232 port 0.460
31 RGAM 12 Gen-set controller, 12VDC, 3 digit LED display, with RS232 port 0.900
31 RGAM 24 Gen-set controller, 24VDC, 3 digit LED display, with RS232 port 0.900
31 RGAM 12RC Gen-set controller, 12VDC, 3 digit LED display, with RS485 port 1.000
31 RGAM 24RC Gen-set controller, 24VDC, 3 digit LED display, with RS485 port 1.000
RGAM 40 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, graphic LCD, with RS232 port 0.830
RGAM 41 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, graphic LCD, with RTC ❶ , RS232 and RS485 ports 0.840
RGAM 42 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, graphic LCD, with RTC ❶ , RS232 and CANbus ports 0.840
RGK 50 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, graphic LCD, with RS232 port (without AMF function) 0.750
RGK 60 Gen-set controller, 12/24VDC, graphic LCD, with RS232 port 0.750
Interface software
31 RGAM SW Remote control communication software for RGAM 12 - RGAM 12RC - RGAM 24 - RGAM 24RC units 0.246
RGK SW10 Set-up software for RGK 50 - RGK 60 and RGAM 10 - RGAM 20 - RGAM 4... units 0.246
RGK SW20 Remote control software (includes RGK SW10) for RGK 50 - RGK 60 and RGAM 20 - RGAM 4... units 0.400
Accessories
RGK X01 Option board (clock calendar, RS485 port and 2 digit outputs) for RGK 50 - RGK 60 units 0.050
RGK X21 Option board (pick-up function, 2 digital outputs and 4 digital inputs) for RGK 50 - RGK 60 units 0.090
RGK X22 Option board (4 relay outputs) for RGK 50 - RGK 60 units 0.110
51 MODEMUSR5630 Modem 3Com-U.S.Robotics 56k FAX MODEM with PC cable 0.800
51 C2 Cable for PC - RS232 connection, 1.8m long 0.090
51 C3 Cable for PC - GSM Modem connection, 1.8m long 0.210
51 C4 Cable for PC - PX1/RS232 converter connection, 1.8m long 0.147
51 C5 Cable for modem - controller connection, 1.8m long 0.111
51 C7 Cable for GSM modem - controller connection, 1.8m long 0.100
❶ RTC = Real Time Clock with backup battery.
RGAM 10 - RGAM 20
RGAM 12 - RGAM 12RC - RGAM 24 - RGAM 24RC - RGAM  40 - RGAM 41 - RGAM 42
RGK 50 - RGK 60
Comfort and safety 24 hours a dayComfort and safety 24 hours a day
PD
54
 G
B
09
 0
6
LOVATO ELECTRIC S.P.A.
CONTROL SOLUTIONS
FOR INDUSTRY
VIA DON E. MAZZA, 12
24020 GORLE (BERGAMO)
ITALY
Tel. +39 035 4282111